SMART Modular Technologies’ high
performance, industrial grade SD Card XL and
XL+ products supports OEM markets such as
networking, telecommunications and data
communications. SMART’s SD products are
also ideal for embedded computing, medical,
automotive, and industrial applications.
SMART’s SD Card XL/XL+ products are

©2015. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 12.02.15/SDCard/Rev.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
SD XL MLC Commercial Grade (0°C to +70°C)
SH9SD008GPHECMC21 8GB
SH9SD016GPHEDMC21 16GB
SH9SD032GPHEDMC21 32GB
SH9SD064GPHEDMC21 64GB
SD XL MLC Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SH9SD008GPHECMI21 8GB
SH9SD016GPHEDMI21 16GB
SH9SD032GPHEDMI21 32GB
SH9SD064GPHEDMI21 64GB
SD XL+ SLC Commercial Grade (0°C to +70°)
SH9SD512MSBI8SC01 512MB
SH9SD001GSBI9SC01 1GB
SH9SD002GSBIASC01 2GB
SH9SD004GSMIBSC01 4GB
SH9SD008GSNICSC01 8GB
SH9SD016GSNICSC01 16GB
SH9SD032GSNIDSC01 32GB
SD XL+ SLC Industrial Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
SH9SD512MSBI8SI01 512MB
SH9SD001GSBI9SI01 1GB
SH9SD002GSBIASI01 2GB
SH9SD004GSMIBSI01 4GB
SH9SD008GSNICSI01 8GB
SH9SD016GSNICSI01 16GB
SH9SD032GSNIDSI01 32GB
Specifications
SD Card XL/XL+
Performance
Read (maximum)